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ADENOVIRUS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

ASPERGILLUS GALACTOMANNAN Ag VIRCLIA® MONOTEST

BARTONELLA HENSELAE VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

BARTONELLA HENSELAE VIRCLIA® IgM  MONOTEST

BORDETELLA PERTUSSIS TOXIN VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST (quantitative)

BORRELIA VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

BORRELIA VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

BRUCELLA VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

BRUCELLA VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

CHAGAS VIRCLIA® IgG+IgM MONOTEST

CHAGAS TESA VIRCLIA® IgG+IgM MONOTEST

CHIKUNGUNYA VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

CHIKUNGUNYA VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS VIRCLIA® IgA MONOTEST

CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE VIRCLIA® IgA MONOTEST

CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

COVID-19 VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

COVID-19 VIRCLIA® IgM+IgA MONOTEST

COVID-19 SPIKE QUANTITATIVE VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

COXIELLA BURNETII VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

COXIELLA BURNETII VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

CYTOMEGALOVIRUS VIRCLIA® IgG AVIDITY MONOTEST  

CYTOMEGALOVIRUS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST (quantitative)

CYTOMEGALOVIRUS VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST (capture)

DENGUE VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

VCM002

VCM073

VCM046

VCM043

VCM092

VCM009

VCM010

VCM005

VCM007

VCM099

VCM008

VCM059

VCM063

VCM012

VCM013

VCM015

VCM016

VCM017

VCM018

VCM097

VCM098

VCM0100

VCM019

VCM020

VCM038

VCM021

VCM022

VCM023

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

12 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

• Fully automated CLIA technology: excellent sensitivity and turnaround time.
• The true monotest concept: each strip incorporates a calibrator

and a negative control.
• Extensive menu: more than 90 references.
• Labour-saving: allows pipetting from primary sample tubes.
• All reagents included and ready-to-use.
• Cost-effective: no extra consumption of reagents required.

CAT. No.DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

VirClia®

CHEMILUMINESCENCE IN MONOTEST

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE0318

CE0318

CE0318

CE0318

CE0318

CE0318

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE0318

CE0318

CE0318 

CE
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DENGUE VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST (capture)

DIPHTHERIA VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST (quantitative)

EPSTEIN-BARR EA VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

EPSTEIN-BARR EBNA VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

EPSTEIN-BARR VCA VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

EPSTEIN-BARR VCA VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

HELICOBACTER PYLORI VIRCLIA® Ag MONOTEST 

HELICOBACTER PYLORI VIRCLIA® Ag MONOTEST  

HELICOBACTER PYLORI VIRCLIA® IgA MONOTEST

HELICOBACTER PYLORI VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

HEPATITIS E VIRCLIA® IgG AVIDITY MONOTEST

HEPATITIS E VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST (quantitative)

HEPATITIS E VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST (capture)

HERPES SIMPLEX 1 VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

HERPES SIMPLEX 1 VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

HERPES SIMPLEX 2 VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

HERPES SIMPLEX 2 VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

HHV-6 VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

HYDATIDOSIS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

INFECTIOUS MONONUCLEOSIS HETEROPHILE VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

INFLUENZA A VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

INFLUENZA B VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

INVASIVE CANDIDIASIS (CAGTA) VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA SG 1 VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA SG 1 VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA SG 1-6 VIRCLIA® IgG+IgM MONOTEST

LEISHMANIA VIRCLIA® IgG+IgM MONOTEST

LEPTOSPIRA VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

MEASLES VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

MEASLES VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

MUMPS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

MUMPS VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

PARAINFLUENZA 1 VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

VCM024

VCM006

VCM044

VCM026

VCM027

VCM028

VCM103

VCM103-PL

VCM029

VCM030

VCM093

VCM066

VCM067

VCM031

VCM039

VCM034

VCM036

VCM037

VCM041

VCM003

VCM040

VCM001

VCM042

VCM045

VCM094

VCM049

VCM050

VCM052

VCM053

VCM014

VCM054

VCM057

VCM060

VCM061

VCM062

VCM064

VCM065

24 tests

24 tests

25 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

48 tests

24 tests

24 tests

12 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

CAT. No.DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE0123  IVDR

CE

CE0123  IVDR

CE0123  IVDR

CE

CE

CE0123  IVDR

CE0123  IVDR

CE0123  IVDR

CE

CE

CE

CE0123  IVDR

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE0123  IVDR

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CLASS
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INSTRUMENT & SOFTWARE

VIRCLIA® LOTUS 

VIRCOM COMMUNICATIONS SOFTWARE

VCLTS-CL

VCOM

CAT. No.DESCRIPTION

PARAINFLUENZA 2 VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

PARAINFLUENZA 3 VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

PARVOVIRUS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

PARVOVIRUS VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST (capture)

RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

RICKETTSIA CONORII VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

RICKETTSIA CONORII VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

ROSS RIVER VIRUS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

ROSS RIVER VIRUS VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

RUBELLA VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST (quantitative)

RUBELLA VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST (capture)

STRONGYLOIDES STERCORALIS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST  

SYPHILIS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

SYPHILIS VIRCLIA® IgG+IgM MONOTEST

SYPHILIS VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

TETANUS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST (quantitative)

TICK-BORNE ENCEPHALITIS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

TICK-BORNE ENCEPHALITIS VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

TOXOPLASMA VIRCLIA® IgG AVIDITY MONOTEST  

TOXOPLASMA VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST (quantitative)

TOXOPLASMA VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST (capture)

TULAREMIA VIRCLIA® IgG+IgM MONOTEST

VARICELLA-ZOSTER VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

VARICELLA-ZOSTER VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

WEST NILE VIRUS VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

WEST NILE VIRUS VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

ZIKA VIRCLIA® IgG MONOTEST

ZIKA VIRCLIA® IgM MONOTEST

VCM068

VCM071

VCM075

VCM076

VCM077

VCM080

VCM082

VCM069

VCM070

VCM083

VCM084

VCM107 

VCM085

VCM086

VCM032

VCM004

VCM047

VCM048

VCM025

VCM087

VCM088

VCM011

VCM089

VCM091

VCM078

VCM079

VCM033

VCM035

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

12 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

24 tests

CAT. No.DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE0318

CE0318

CE0123  IVDR 

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE0123  IVDR

CE

CE0318

CE0318

CE0318

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE    IVDR

CLASS

CLASS


